
#ferniestoke

James White Park Tennis Courts

Fernie Alpine Resort

Fernie Golf Club

transbcenduro.com

The Central

ridetheory.ca

Fernie Alpine Resort

Bramasole

The Fernie Taphouse

The Pub Bar & Grill

Fernie Alpine Resort

ridetheory.ca

The Arts Station

The Eco Garden

Fernie Alpine Resort

The Arts Station

fernietrailsalliance.ca

Max Turyk Community Centre

Station Square

Bramasole

Fernie Alpine Resort

Grow Children’s Boutique

The Arts Station

The Arts Station

The Arts Station

Arthur Sombrowski Doubles Tennis Tournament

Canada Cup Dunbar Series Downhill Mountain Bike Race

Annual Fernie Golf Open

Trans BC Enduro Mountain Bike Race Days 1 -3 

Live Music: K-OS

Women’s Only Social Ride - Strong Intermediate/Advanced

Guided Hike: Mountain Wildflowers

Live Music in the Garden: Sidenote

Sunday Sessions: Charles Benjamin 

Sunday Sessions: Paint Department DJs

Summer Community Appreciation

Kids Mountain Bike Camps for ages 4 - 5

Club Cre8 for K - Gr5

En-Plein Air Drop-in with the Fernie Visual Artists

Kids Beginner Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 8-12

Shine Theatre Camp for ages 7-12

Toonie Tuesday Mountain Bike Race - Ridgemont Loop

Mediocre Sports Club: Pickleball

Wednesday Social Concert Series: Bobby Dove & Abigayle Kompst

Live Beats in the Garden: DJ Nemkae

Youth Beginner Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 13-16

Collaborative Art Mural

Art on the Deck: Still Life with Jolene Miner

Youth Pottery Studio for ages 12+

Book Launch: One Night Only by Shelby Knudsen

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

9:30 PM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

3 - 6 PM

5 - 7 PM

6 - 9 PM

ALL DAY

1 - 4 PM

9:30 AM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

7:00 PM

7 - 9 PM

5:30 - 9 PM

8 - 11 PM

10:00 AM

11AM - 4PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

FRI-SUN

SAT-SUN

SAT-SUN

SAT-MON

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON-THU

MON-FRI

MON

MON

TUE-WED

TUE-THU

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU-FRI

THU

THU

THU

THU

Events in Fernie

5 - 7

6 - 7

6 - 7

6 - 9

6

7

7

7

7

7

8-11

8-12

8

8

9-10

9-11

9

9

10

10

11-12

11

11

11

11

JULY 5 - 21, 2024

SUBJECT TO CHANGE | BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED | PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JULY 5TH |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM



#ferniestoke

 JULY 12 - 14  •   anythinggoeseventseries.com/fernie-gravel-grind/

FRIDAY 2 - 10 PM: Industry Night & Registration with live music, food trucks & merch at Station Square

SATURDAY - RACE DAY!

 10 AM - 3 PM: Short & Long Haul Routes  |  5 - 10 PM: Post Race Celebration with Pretty for the People at Station Square

SUNDAY: Social Rides & Weekender Bonus Day

Details h
ere!

Events in Fernie
JULY 5 - 21, 2024

SUBJECT TO CHANGE | BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED | PUBLISHED FRIDAY,  JULY 5TH |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

FERNIE GRAVEL GRIND

SAT

SUN

SUN

SUN

MON

MON

TUE-WED

TUE

TUE

WED

WED
WED

THU-FRI

THU
THU

THU

THU

THU

10:00 PM

3 - 6 PM

5 - 7 PM

6 - 9 PM

9:30 AM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:15 PM

5:30 - 9 PM
8 - 11 PM

10:00 AM

ALL DAY
1:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

The Northern

Bramasole

The Fernie Taphouse

The Pub Bar & Grill

The Arts Station

James White Park

Fernie Alpine Resort

The Arts Station

ridetheory.ca

Annex Park

Station Square
Bramasole

Fernie Alpine Resort

Fernie Golf Club
The Arts Station

The Arts Station

Swine Flu

Knox on 2nd

Continued....

Live Music: Daring Greatly

Live Music in the Garden: Anita Roloff

Sunday Sessions: Dan Gordon

Sunday Sessions: Charles Benjamin

Club Cre8 for K - Gr 5

En-Plein Air Drop-in with the Fernie Visual Artists

Kids Intermediate Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 8 - 12

Art Together Community Art Session

Women’s Only Social Ride - Strong Beginner/Intermediate

Little Critter Criterium Ride #3

Wednesday Social Concert Series: Vibe Town & Tryg Strand
Live Beats in the Garden: SNCKS DJs

Youth Intermediate Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 13 - 16

Tony Servello Senior Open
Art on the Deck: Abstract Art with Jackie Impey

Youth Spray Paint Studio for ages 12+

Thirsty Thursday Run Club Event

Live Music: Misery Mountain Boys with RedGirl (all ages show)

13

14

14

14

15

15

16-17

16

16

17

17
17

18-19

18
18

18

18

18



#ferniestoke

ridetheory.ca

Fernie Alpine Resort

Bramasole

The Pub Bar & Grill

Women’s Only Social Ride - Intermediate

Guided Hike: Fossils & Geology

Live Music in the Garden: Anie Radish

Sunday Sessions: Tailgator

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

3 - 6 PM

6 - 9 PM

SUN

SUN

SUN

SUN

Events in Fernie

21

21

21

21

JULY 5 - 21, 2024

SUBJECT TO CHANGE | BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED | PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JULY 5TH |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

Continued....

WEEKLY EVENTS 
MONDAYS
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies 
9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

TUESDAYS
Ladies League Day | Fernie Golf Club 
9:30 AM | Little Sprouts Drop-In for Age 0-6 | Fernie EcoGarden
7 PM | $8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre

WEDNESDAYS
11:15 AM | Toddlertime | Fernie Heritage Library
1 - 4 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library
4 -  10 PM | Whisky Wednesdays | Fernie Distillers 
4 PM | Work Party Wednesdays | Fernie EcoGarden
4:15 PM | Scott DH Development Series - all ages | Fernie Alpine Resort
6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies
6 PM | Women’s Mountain Bike Ride | Fernie Trails Alliance
8 PM | Live Music | Bramasole 

THURSDAYS
Seniors League Day | Fernie Golf Club 
4:30 - 7 PM | Jam Night | Freshies
5:30 PM | Magic: the Gathering for ages 13+ | Grow Children’s Boutique
6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running

THURSDAYS Continued...
6 PM | Wheels in the Valley Bi-monthly Car Cruise (1st & 3rd)
6 PM | Trail Work Parties | Fernie Trails Alliance
6:30 PM | Scott DH Race Series - Youth/Adult | Fernie Alpine Resort
9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge

FRIDAYS
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse

SATURDAYS
9 AM - 12:30 PM | Jaffray-Baynes Lake Market & Pancake Breakfast 
1 - 3 PM | Garden Hangout | Fernie Heritage Library 
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

SUNDAYS
9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio
10 AM - 2 PM | Fernie Mountain Market | Rotary Park
11AM & 3PM | Historical Walking Tours | Fernie Museum
1 - 4 PM | Pokémon for ages 6+ | Grow Children’s Boutique
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
Sunday Sessions Live Music at Bramasole, The Pub & The Taphouse



#ferniestoke

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bramasole: 5 - 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT  

    WED - $12 Appies, $7 Taps

Fernie Distillers: 8 - 10 PM WED - MON

      $10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge 4- 6 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian 3 - 5 PM DAILY plus:

      Brunch 10AM-3PM & Salad Bar 12-10PM

The Fernie Taphouse: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

      $13 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4PM DAILY

The Pub Bar & Grill: 4 - 6 PM TUE - SUN

      $14 Soup & Sandwich Special TUE - SUN

      $19 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

The Blue Toque: 2 - 4 PM WED - MON 

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: $10 Rentals

JULY 5 - 21, 2024
Events in Fernie

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS

MONDAYS
Wing Night | The Fernie Taphouse
$15 Mussels & $7 House Wine | The Northern
Date Night $138 dinner-for-2 | Island Lake Lodge 

TUESDAYS
$5 Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse
Wing Night - $10 for 10/$18 for 20 | The Pub
$18 Burger & Beer | The Northern
$22 Pasta & beer or wine | Bramasole
10% off Spa Treatments | Island Lake Lodge Spa
Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

WEDNESDAYS
Winesday $10 Italian Wines | Loaf Italian
Waffle Wednesday & Boozy Lemonade Jugs | 
     The Blue Toque
$14 Wings & $18 Pitchers | The Northern 
$17/$25 Whisky Flights | Fernie Distillers

THURSDAYS
$22 Taco Night: 3 Tacos & a Corona | Cirque
FBC Jugs on Special | The Pub
$22 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse
$15 Poutine & $7 Caesars | The Northern
5:30 - 9pm: Dining with Iggy’s | Mugshots
Wine Specials | Bramasole
Pie Day | Freshies 

FRIDAYS
$22.50 Fish & Chips on Special  | The Pub
$22 Fish & Chips on Special  | Fernie Taphouse
$10 off All Bottles over $75 | Bramasole

SATURDAYS
$22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar & Grill
$40 Roast Dinner | Cirque Restaurant
Family Roast | Loaf Italian Restaurant

SUNDAYS
$25 Roast Dinner Special & $17 PBR Jugs | The Pub
$28 Buffet Dinner | Himalayan Spice Bistro 
$18 Buck Naked Burger & Fries  |  The Brickhouse
20% off food 8 - 11pm  |  Bramasole
Caesar Sunday | The Blue Toque
Family Roast | Loaf Italian Restaurant

SUBJECT TO CHANGE | BOOKINGS MAY BE REQUIRED | PUBLISHED FRIDAY, JULY 5TH |  DETAILS AT: TOURISMFERNIE.COM

FERNIE RECREATION
FACILITY SCHEDULE

 fernie .ca  

7 PM DAILY 
3 PM MATINEES SATURDAY & SUNDAY

MOVIES AT THE 
VOGUE THEATRE

UNTIL JULY 11:
JULY 3 - 18: 
COMING SOON:

FREE HOP-ON HOP-OFF SERVICE
fernieshuttle.com
June 28 - September 1
Wednesday - Sunday 9 AM - 11 PM

     Inside Out 2 (PG)         

  Despicable Me 4 (PG)

          A Quiet Place: Day One

          Twisters

          Deadpool & Wolverine
Aquat ic  Centre  •  Ba l l  D iamonds  

Soccer  F ie lds  •  Beach Vol leyba l l  •  Tenn is  Courts  

SCHEDULE &
ROUTE INFO


