



JULY 5 - 21, 2024









5 - 7	FRI-SUN	ALL DAY	Arthur Sombrowski Doubles Tennis Tournament	James White Park Tennis Courts
6 - 7	SAT-SUN	ALL DAY	Canada Cup Dunbar Series Downhill Mountain Bike Race	Fernie Alpine Resort
6 - 7	SAT-SUN	ALL DAY	Annual Fernie Golf Open	Fernie Golf Club
6 - 9	SAT-MON	ALL DAY	Trans BC Enduro Mountain Bike Race Days 1-3	transbcenduro.com
6	SAT	9:30 PM	Live Music: K-OS	The Central
7	SUN	9:30 AM	Women's Only Social Ride - Strong Intermediate/Advanced	ridetheory.ca
7	SUN	10:30 AM	Guided Hike: Mountain Wildflowers	Fernie Alpine Resort
7	SUN	3 - 6 PM	Live Music in the Garden: Sidenote	Bramasole
7	SUN	5 - 7 PM	Sunday Sessions: Charles Benjamin	The Fernie Taphouse
7	SUN	6 - 9 PM	Sunday Sessions: Paint Department DJs	The Pub Bar & Grill
8-11	MON-THU	ALL DAY	Summer Community Appreciation	Fernie Alpine Resort
8-12	MON-FRI	1 - 4 PM	Kids Mountain Bike Camps for ages 4 - 5	ridetheory.ca
8	MON	9:30 AM	Club Cre8 for K - Gr5	The Arts Station
8	MON	6:30 PM	En-Plein Air Drop-in with the Fernie Visual Artists	The Eco Garden
9-10	TUE-WED	10:00 AM	Kids Beginner Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 8-12	Fernie Alpine Resort
9-11	TUE-THU	9:30 AM	Shine Theatre Camp for ages 7-12	The Arts Station
9	TUE	7:00 PM	Toonie Tuesday Mountain Bike Race - Ridgemont Loop	fernietrailsalliance.ca
9	TUE	7 - 9 PM	Mediocre Sports Club: Pickleball	Max Turyk Community Centre
10	WED	5:30 - 9 PM	Wednesday Social Concert Series: Bobby Dove & Abigayle Kompst	Station Square
10	WED	8 - 11 PM	Live Beats in the Garden: DJ Nemkae	Bramasole
11-12	THU-FRI	10:00 AM	Youth Beginner Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 13-16	Fernie Alpine Resort
11	THU	11AM - 4PM	Collaborative Art Mural	Grow Children's Boutique
11	THU	1:00 PM	Art on the Deck: Still Life with Jolene Miner	The Arts Station
11	THU	3:00 PM	Youth Pottery Studio for ages 12+	The Arts Station
11	THU	7:00 PM	Book Launch: One Night Only by Shelby Knudsen	The Arts Station





JULY 5 - 21, 2024









Continued....





FERNIE GRAVEL GRIND





FRIDAY 2 - 10 PM: Industry Night & Registration with live music, food trucks & merch at Station Square

SATURDAY - RACE DAY!

10 AM - 3 PM: Short & Long Haul Routes | 5 - 10 PM: Post Race Celebration with Pretty for the People at Station Square SUNDAY: Social Rides & Weekender Bonus Day

13	SAT	10:00 PM	Live Music: Daring Greatly	The Northern
14	SUN	3 - 6 PM	Live Music in the Garden: Anita Roloff	Bramasole
14	SUN	5 - 7 PM	Sunday Sessions: Dan Gordon	The Fernie Taphouse
14	SUN	6 - 9 PM	Sunday Sessions: Charles Benjamin	The Pub Bar & Grill
15	MON	9:30 AM	Club Cre8 for K - Gr 5	The Arts Station
15	MON	6:30 PM	En-Plein Air Drop-in with the Fernie Visual Artists	James White Park
16-17	TUE-WED	10:00 AM	Kids Intermediate Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 8 - 12	Fernie Alpine Resort
16	TUE	4:00 PM	Art Together Community Art Session	The Arts Station
16	TUE	6:00 PM	Women's Only Social Ride - Strong Beginner/Intermediate	ridetheory.ca
17	WED	5:15 PM	Little Critter Criterium Ride #3	Annex Park
17	WED	5:30 - 9 PM	Wednesday Social Concert Series: Vibe Town & Tryg Strand	Station Square
17	WED	8 - 11 PM	Live Beats in the Garden: SNCKS DJs	Bramasole
18-19	THU-FRI	10:00 AM	Youth Intermediate Freeride Mountain Bike Camp for ages 13 - 16	Fernie Alpine Resort
18	THU	ALL DAY	Tony Servello Senior Open	Fernie Golf Club
18	THU	1:00 PM	Art on the Deck: Abstract Art with Jackie Impey	The Arts Station
18	THU	3:00 PM	Youth Spray Paint Studio for ages 12+	The Arts Station
18	THU	6:00 PM	Thirsty Thursday Run Club Event	Swine Flu
18	THU	7:30 PM	Live Music: Misery Mountain Boys with RedGirl (all ages show)	Knox on 2nd





JULY 5 - 21, 2024









Continued....

21	SUN	9:30 AM	Women's Only Social Ride - Intermediate	ridetheory.ca
21	SUN	10:30 AM	Guided Hike: Fossils & Geology	Fernie Alpine Resort
21	SUN	3 - 6 PM	Live Music in the Garden: Anie Radish	Bramasole
21	SUN	6 - 9 PM	Sunday Sessions: Tailgator	The Pub Bar & Grill

WEEKLY EVENTS

MONDAYS

6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies 9 PM | Jam Night | Kodiak Lounge

TUESDAYS

Ladies League Day | Fernie Golf Club 9:30 AM | Little Sprouts Drop-In for Age 0-6 | Fernie EcoGarden 7 PM | \$8 Movie Night | Vogue Theatre

WEDNESDAYS

11:15 AM | Toddlertime | Fernie Heritage Library

1 - 4 PM | Wednesdays at the Library | Fernie Heritage Library

4 - 10 PM | Whisky Wednesdays | Fernie Distillers

4 PM | Work Party Wednesdays | Fernie EcoGarden

4:15 PM | Scott DH Development Series - all ages | Fernie Alpine Resort

6 PM | Climbing & Bouldering Drop-In | College of the Rockies

6 PM | Women's Mountain Bike Ride | Fernie Trails Alliance

8 PM | Live Music | Bramasole

THURSDAYS

Seniors League Day | Fernie Golf Club 4:30 - 7 PM | Jam Night | Freshies

 $5:\!30$ PM | Magic: the Gathering for ages 13+ | Grow Children's Boutique 6 PM | Run Club | Stag Leap Running

THURSDAYS Continued...

6 PM | Wheels in the Valley Bi-monthly Car Cruise (1st & 3rd)
6 PM | Trail Work Parties | Fernie Trails Alliance
6:30 PM | Scott DH Race Series - Youth/Adult | Fernie Alpine Resort
9 PM | Karaoke Night | Kodiak Lounge

FRIDAYS

3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers 6:30 PM | Meat Draw | The Fernie Taphouse

SATURDAYS

9 AM - 12:30 PM | Jaffray-Baynes Lake Market & Pancake Breakfast
1 - 3 PM | Garden Hangout | Fernie Heritage Library
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
4 PM | Meat Draw & 50/50 Draw | Fernie Legion
9 PM | Jam Night | Fernie Taphouse

SUNDAYS

9:30 AM | Free Meditation Drop-In | Mantra Spirit Studio
10 AM - 2 PM | Fernie Mountain Market | Rotary Park
11AM & 3PM | Historical Walking Tours | Fernie Museum
1 - 4 PM | Pokémon for ages 6+ | Grow Children's Boutique
3 PM | Distillery Tour & Tasting | Fernie Distillers
Sunday Sessions Live Music at Bramasole, The Pub & The Taphouse





JULY 5 - 21, 2024



MOVIES AT THE VOGUE THEATRE

7 PM DAILY
3 PM MATINEES SATURDAY & SUNDAY

UNTIL JULY 11: Inside Out 2 (PG)

JULY 3 - 18: Despicable Me 4 (PG)

COMING SOON: A Quiet Place: Day One

Twisters

Deadpool & Wolverine

#FERNIESTOKE SHUTTLE

SCHEDULE & ROUTE INFO

FREE HOP-ON HOP-OFF SERVICE fernieshuttle.com

June 28 - September 1 Wednesday - Sunday 9 AM - 11 PM





FERNIE RECREATION FACILITY SCHEDULE

fernie.ca

Aquatic Centre • Ball Diamonds
Soccer Fields • Beach Volleyball • Tennis Courts

FOOD & BEVERAGE SPECIALS

HAPPY HOUR/DAILY/SPECIAL

Bramasole: 5 - 6 PM DAILY & ALL NIGHT

WED - \$12 Appies, \$7 Taps

Fernie Distillers: 8 - 10 PM WED - MON

\$10 Cocktails

Kodiak Lounge 4-6 PM DAILY

Loaf Italian 3 - 5 PM DAILY plus:

Brunch 10AM-3PM & Salad Bar 12-10PM

The Fernie Taphouse: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

\$13 Soup & Sandwich 11AM - 4PM DAILY

The Pub Bar & Grill: 4 - 6 PM TUE - SUN

\$14 Soup & Sandwich Special TUE - SUN

\$19 Lunch Burger Special TUE - SUN

The Blue Toque: 2 - 4 PM WED - MON

The Northern: 4 - 6 PM DAILY

Le Grand Fromage: \$10 Rentals

MONDAYS

Wing Night | The Fernie Taphouse \$15 Mussels & \$7 House Wine | The Northern Date Night \$138 dinner-for-2 | Island Lake Lodge

TUESDAYS

\$5 Tacos | The Fernie Taphouse
Wing Night - \$10 for 10/\$18 for 20 | The Pub
\$18 Burger & Beer | The Northern
\$22 Pasta & beer or wine | Bramasole
10% off Spa Treatments | Island Lake Lodge Spa
Gluten Free Bake Sale | Freshies

WEDNESDAYS

Winesday \$10 Italian Wines | Loaf Italian
Waffle Wednesday & Boozy Lemonade Jugs |
The Blue Toque
\$14 Wings & \$18 Pitchers | The Northern



\$17/\$25 Whisky Flights | Fernie Distillers

THURSDAYS

\$22 Taco Night: 3 Tacos & a Corona | Cirque FBC Jugs on Special | The Pub \$22 Burger & Beer | The Fernie Taphouse \$15 Poutine & \$7 Caesars | The Northern 5:30 - 9pm: Dining with Iggy's | Mugshots Wine Specials | Bramasole Pie Day | Freshies

FRIDAYS

\$22.50 Fish & Chips on Special | The Pub \$22 Fish & Chips on Special | Fernie Taphouse \$10 off All Bottles over \$75 | Bramasole

SATURDAYS

\$22.50 Chicken Parmie | The Pub Bar & Grill \$40 Roast Dinner | Cirque Restaurant Family Roast | Loaf Italian Restaurant

SUNDAYS

\$25 Roast Dinner Special & \$17 PBR Jugs | The Pub \$28 Buffet Dinner | Himalayan Spice Bistro \$18 Buck Naked Burger & Fries | The Brickhouse 20% off food 8 - 11pm | Bramasole Caesar Sunday | The Blue Toque Family Roast | Loaf Italian Restaurant